
August 4-8 Monday-Friday School Closed:  Teacher Preplanning

August 8 Friday Meet Your Teacher

Visit the classrooms 1:00-3:00 

Details with specific times TBD 

August 11 Monday First Day of School

August 18 Monday Beg 1, Beg 2, Primary Parent Open House 6:30 p.m.

Beg 2 and Primary Adults only; Childcare is not available

August 19 Tuesday K-4 Parent Open House 6:30 p.m.

Adults only; Childcare is not available

August 20 Wednesday PK3 and PK4 Open House 6:30 p.m.

Adults only; Childcare is not available

August 21 Thursday 5th-8th Grade Parent Open House 6:30 p.m.

Adults only; Childcare is not available

August 21 Thursday Boosterthon Kick-off/Pep Rally PK3-8th grade

August 29 Friday Boosterthon Splash and Dash: PK3-8th Grades Watch 

email for details

September 1 Monday School Closed:  Labor Day Holiday

September 9 Tuesday PTA Meeting 6:00 p.m. Childcare Provided

September 11-12 Thursday-Friday PK3-8 STEM Days

September 15-October 15 LFPS Celebrates Hispanic Heritage Month

September 15-17 Monday-Wednesday Yearbook Pictures

September 19 Friday K-8 Progress Reports

September 26 Friday PK4-8 Grade Dress Down Day

October 10 Friday End of 1st Grading Period

October 14 Tuesday PTA Meeting 6:00 p.m. Childcare Provided

October 13 Monday School Closed:  Parent/Teacher Conferences

October 16 Thursday PTA Skating Event 6:30-8:30 p.m.

October 13-17 Monday-Friday K-8 No Homework Week; Watch for details

October 17 Friday K-8 Report Cards

October 24 Friday PK4-8th Grade Dress Down Day

October 26 Sunday Fall Festival 2:00-4:00 p.m. Costumes Encouraged

October 31 Friday Students can wear Halloween or Fall Shirts

November 11 Tuesday PTA Meeting 6:00 p.m. Childcare Provided

November 14 Friday K-8 Progress Reports

November 21 Friday PK4-8 Grade Dress Down Day

November 24-26 Monday-Wednesday Non-Academic Days (Beg 1-Grade 5); No care for Grades 6-8
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November 27-28 Thursday-Friday School Closed:  Thanksgiving Holiday

December 8-11 Monday-Thursday K-8 Holiday Shoppe

December 8-19 Monday-Friday December Fun Dress-Up Days

December 15-19 Monday-Friday K-8 No Homework Week; Watch for details

December 19 Friday End of 2nd Grading Period

December 22-23 Monday-Tuesday Non-Academic Day (Beg 1-Grade 5); No care for Grades 6-8

December 24-26 Wednesday-Friday School Closed:  Christmas Holiday

December 29-30 Monday-Tuesday Non-Academic Day (Beg 1-Grade 5); No care for Grades 6-8

December 31 Wednesday Non-Academic Day:  School closes at 2:00 p.m.

January 1-2 Thursday-Friday School Closed:  New Year's Holiday

January 5 Monday School Resumes

January 9 Friday K-8 Report Cards

January 12-16 Monday-Friday Founder's Week: Special Themed Days

January 13 Tuesday PTA Meeting 6:00 p.m. Childcare Provided

January 19 Monday School Closed: Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday

January 30 Friday PK4-8 Grade Dress Down Day

February LFPS Celebrates Black History Month

February 2-4 Monday-Wednesday Beg 1-8th Grade Black and White Candid Photos

February 9-13 Monday-Friday PK3-8th Grade Lunch with a Loved One Event

Watch for info on specific date and time for each grade

February 10 Tuesday PTA Meeting 6:00 p.m. Childcare Provided

February 13 Friday Students can wear red, white, pink, or Valentine's Day shirts.

February 13 Friday K-8 Progress Reports

February 16 Monday Non-Academic Day (Beg 1-Grade 5); No care for Grades 6-8

Febuary 17-20 Tuesday-Friday K-8 No Homework Week; Watch for details

February 27 Friday PK4-8th Grade Dress Down Day

February 28 Saturday PTA Hoedown 10:00-1:30 p.m.

March LFPS Celebrates Read Across America Month

March 9-11 Monday-Wednesday

March 10 Tuesday PTA Meeting 6:00 p.m. Childcare Provided

March 13 Friday End of 3rd Grading Period

March 16-20 Monday-Friday Spring Break: Non-Academic Days (Beg 1-Grade 5);      

No care for Grades 6-8

March 27 Friday K-8 Report Cards

March 27 Friday PK4-8th Grade Dress Down Day

March 27 Friday Middle School (5th-8th) Field Day

April 2 Thursday K-4 Field Day

April 3 Friday School Closed: Spring Holiday

April 7 Tuesday PTA Meeting 6:00 p.m. Childcare Provided

April 13-17 Monday-Friday K-8 Achievement Testing

April 20-24 Monday-Friday Art Festival

April 24 Friday K-8 Progress Reports; Dress Down Day

May 4-8 Monday-Friday Teacher Appreciation Week

Beg 1-8th Grade Class Pictures; PK4 and 8th Grade 

Graduation Pictures
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May 11-14 Monday-Thursday K-8 No Homework Week

May 14 Thursday Middle School Progression and Award Ceremony 9:00-

11:00 a.m. Venue on the Lake/Maitland Civic Center

May 14 Thursday Last Day to Wear Uniforms

May 15 Friday School Closed:  Parent/Teacher Conferences

May 21 Thursday 8th Grade Graduation at the Winter Park Farmer's Market 

6:00 p.m.; Grades 5-8 Dance at 8:00 p.m.

May 22 Friday End of 4th Grading Period; Last Academic Day for 

Students

May 25 Monday School Closed:  Memorial Day

May 26 Tuesday School Closed:  Teacher Post-Planning

May 27 Wednesday Non-Academic Days (Beg 1-8th Grade)

May 28-29 Thursday-Friday Non-Academic Day (Beg 1-Grade 5); No care for Grades 6-8

May 28 Thursday PTA Skating Event 6:30-8:30 p.m.

June 1 Monday Star Camp/Summer Program begins

June 5 Friday K-8 Report Cards

July 3 Friday School Closed:  Independence Day

August 3-7 Monday-Friday School Closed for 2026-2027 Preplanning
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